
+5V

1µ

GND

27
0

ROUGE

VERT

BLEU

4.
43

36
19

 M
H

z

10
0n

HSYNC

Composite

10
0n

68
0k

100n

MASSE

MASSE

4016N

4016N

4016N

4016N

4016N

4016N

18
k

1,
8k

10
k

47
k

6.
8k

18
0

1,
2k

74LS04N1k

GND

10
k

10
0n

4,
7k

BC338-40

10
k

10
0n

4,
7k

BC338-40

10
k

10
0n

4,
7k

BC338-40

GND
PROUGE

PVERT

PBLEU

100n

GND

10
k

10
k

10
k

1.
5k

1.
5k

1.
5k

C1
R

1

LE
D

1

STND
AGND
FIN
APOS
ENCD
RIN
GIN
BIN CRMA

COMP
LUMA

SELECT
DGND
DPOS

VSYNC
HSYNCQ

1 C
3

CSOUT
CVIN
VSOUT
GND BPOUT

RSET
OEOUT

VCC

C
2

R
5 C4

A1 B 2

C13

IC3A

A11 B 10

C12

IC3B

A4 B 3

C5

IC3C

2
3

1

S1

A1 B 2

C13

IC4A

A11 B 10

C12

IC4B

A4 B 3

C5

IC4C

R
6

R
7

R
8

R
9

R
10

R
11

R
12

1 2
IC5A

R
13

R
14

C
5

R
15

T1

R
16

C
6

R
17

T2

R
18

C
7

R
19

T3

C10

R
2

R
3

R
4

R
27

R
28

R
29

+

IC1

AD722

IC2

LM1881

Sortie PAL

Minitel

Test 3 sortie composite/RGB couleur et n&b PAL pour Minitel 1B
Version: 1
Auteur: Jelora
Date: 12/04/2020

Sélection mode
couleur ou n&b

Sortie Péritel

IC5


